®
Æ
Installation &
Operation Manual
P/N 3101189_B
November 2019
Spanish P/N 3101191_A
HMDSMT

P/N 3101189_B	 5
HUSSMANN CORPORATION • BRIDGETON, MO  63044-2483  U.S.A. Medium Temp. Water-Cooled Condensing Unit
I. MODEL NUMBERING SYSTEM
Family:
H – Hussmann
M – Macro
D – Distribution
S – System
Application:
LT – Low Temperature
MT – Medium Temperature
LMT – Low / Medium Temperature
Optional Feature:
V – Variable Speed
Capacity:
040 – 400W [ARIMBP]
048 – 480W [ARIMBP]
059 – 590W [ARIMBP]
068 – 680W [ARIMBP]
083 – 830W [ARIMBP]
HMDS	 MT # 040
6	 INSTALLATION
P/N 3101189_B U.S. & Canada 1-800-922-1919 • Mexico 1-800-890-2900 • WWW.HUSSMANN.COM
II. GENERAL
A.	 UL Listing
These units are manufactured to meet UL/ 1995 standard requirements for safety. Proper installation is
required to maintain the listing.
B.	 Federal / State Regulation
These units, at the time they are manufactured, meet all federal and state/ provincial regulations. Proper
installation is required to ensure these standards are maintained.
HMDSMT water cooled condensing unit are
designed to work in stores where temperature is
maintained at or below the ANSI/NSF-7 specified
level and relative humidity is maintained at or
below 55%. Any other condition may alter the
energy consumption values.
The unit is cooled by water, and it is designed to
operate with an inlet water temperature range of
50°F to 115 °F.
These condensing units are tested electrically before shipping to ensure the final user safety and an ade-
quate operation during its useful life; they are pre-charged with refrigerant in order to avoid the entrance
of humidity and possible leaks. Quantity of refrigerant gas depends on the model and application of the
condensing unit.
These units are designed to be ready for top-mounted on low and medium temperature cases. They are
intended to be controlled by an electronic control. The case temperature is controlled by cycling the
compressor based on the discharge air temperature input.
Table 1. Unit dimensions and weight
Model H x D x W (in) Weight (lb)
HMDSMT040 12 x 19 x 28 71
HMDSMT048 12 x 19 x 28 71
HMDSMT059 12 x 19 x 28 72.5
HMDSMT068 12 x 19 x 28 72.5
HMDSMT083 12 x 19 x 28 72.5
These condensing units are designed for
indoor installation on a case top. Every unit
is completely piped and wired at the factory
and is shipped ready for immediate installa-
tion. Only the liquid and suction lines to the
evaporator coil, water inlet and outlet, the
thermostat and the main power wiring are
required to complete the installation. Each
unit is evacuated, leak tested and pre-
charge with refrigerant R-448a / R-449a.
P/N 3101189_B	 7
HUSSMANN CORPORATION • BRIDGETON, MO  63044-2483  U.S.A. Medium Temp. Water-Cooled Condensing Unit
MAIN